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Resultatliste 05.08.2017

Tjalvelekene

G-10 60 m
Vind: -1.3Heat: 1

247 Axel Wold Møller IL Koll 10,86  (08)

223 Angelo Ommundsen Johnsen Ik Grane Arendal Friidr 11,07  (09)

693 Viktor Rokne Bøler IF - Friidrett 9,69  (07)

574 Markus Le Fjeld Tyrving IL 10,48  (07)

625 Andreas Fyksen Aas Vidar, Sportsklubben 10,59  (08)

47 Clifford Duodu BUL, IL i 9,92  (07)

Vind: -0.8Heat: 2
205 Vemund Sylling Kornrud Hellas, IF 9,46  (07)

635 Håkon Prøsch Johnsen Vidar, Sportsklubben 10,16  (07)

592 René Alejandro Myhre Tønsberg Friidrettsklub 10,06  (09)

559 Johan Le Fjeld Tyrving IL 11,97  (11)

632 Fredrik Fyksen Aas Vidar, Sportsklubben 10,39  (08)

690 Edvin Rooth Lambertseter IF 9,44 

14 Kristoffer Krossen Asker Sk. Friidrett 9,98  (07)

G-10 Kule 2,0kg

  
223 Angelo Ommundsen Johnsen Ik Grane Arendal Friidr 4,43  (09)

4,17 4,39 4,43 4,33 4,37 3,78

690 Edvin Rooth Lambertseter IF 7,27 
6,94 6,75 7,23 7,14 x 7,27

308 Aksel Osnes-Ringen Lyn Ski 5,00  (10)
3,62 3,88 4,22 4,81 4,91 5,00

14 Kristoffer Krossen Asker Sk. Friidrett 6,65  (07)
x 6,30 5,42 6,35 6,55 6,65

574 Markus Le Fjeld Tyrving IL 5,15  (07)
5,15 2,69 4,72 4,50 4,82 4,84

592 René Alejandro Myhre Tønsberg Friidrettsklub 5,53  (09)
5,22 5,53 4,94 x x 4,87

G-11 60 m hekk 68,0 6,5m

Vind: +0.1 
326 Martin Beitnes Kreken Modum Friidrettsklubb 10,951  (06)

224 Anthony Ommundsen Johnsen Ik Grane Arendal Friidr 11,152  (07)

624 Alan Lee Graadahl Vidar, Sportsklubben 12,173  (06)

635 Håkon Prøsch Johnsen Vidar, Sportsklubben 12,954  (07)

478 Felix Maxmillian Skare Ski IL Friidrett 15,345  (06)

G-11 Høyde
  

224 Anthony Ommundsen Johnsen Ik Grane Arendal Friidr 1,451  (07)
1,15

o

1,20

o

1,25

o

1,30

o

1,35

o

1,40

o

1,43

xo

1,45

xo

1,47

xxx

326 Martin Beitnes Kreken Modum Friidrettsklubb 1,202  (06)
1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

xxo

1,25

xxx

697 Sondre Strande Omland IL Koll 1,153
0,90

o

0,95

o

1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

xo

1,15

xxo

1,20

xxx
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Tjalvelekene

G-11 Høyde
478 Felix Maxmillian Skare Ski IL Friidrett 1,054  (06)

0,95

o

1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

xxx

G-11 Kule 2,0kg

  
326 Martin Beitnes Kreken Modum Friidrettsklubb 9,711  (06)

9,71 8,11 x 8,29 8,51 8,31

224 Anthony Ommundsen Johnsen Ik Grane Arendal Friidr 9,202  (07)
x 8,01 8,55 9,20 9,15 8,98

478 Felix Maxmillian Skare Ski IL Friidrett 8,703  (06)
x x 7,83 8,70 8,30 8,00

267 Sakarias Eirik Fjell Walhovd IL Koll 7,824  (06)
7,60 7,29 7,79 7,82 7,28 7,82

G-12 60 m hekk 76,2 7m

Vind: -0.1 
563 Jonathan Hertwig-Ødegaard Tyrving IL 10,221  (05)

578 Sigmund Le Fjeld Tyrving IL 10,602  (05)

449 Simen Johan Teigstad Sandvin, IL 11,623  (05)

262 Lucas Fernandes Thomaz Gjesdal IL Koll 12,194  (05)

225 Henrik Helgesen Danielsen Ik Grane Arendal Friidr DNS  (05)

41 August Aschehoug BUL, IL i DNS  (05)

G-12 Høyde
  

118 Simon Sivertsen Eidsvold Turnforening 1,531  (05)
1,20

o

1,25

o

1,30

o

1,35

o

1,40

o

1,45

o

1,50

xo

1,53

xxo

1,55

xx-

563 Jonathan Hertwig-Ødegaard Tyrving IL 1,302  (05)
1,20

o

1,25

o

1,30

o

1,35

xxx

449 Simen Johan Teigstad Sandvin, IL 1,302  (05)
1,20

o

1,25

o

1,30

o

1,35

xxx

262 Lucas Fernandes Thomaz Gjesdal IL Koll 1,254  (05)
1,00

o

1,05

o

1,10

o

1,15

o

1,20

xxo

1,25

xxo

1,30

xxx

225 Henrik Helgesen Danielsen Ik Grane Arendal Friidr NM  (05)
1,15

xxx

G-12 Kule 3,0kg

  
563 Jonathan Hertwig-Ødegaard Tyrving IL 8,991  (05)

7,32 x 7,88 8,43 8,93 8,99

449 Simen Johan Teigstad Sandvin, IL 7,352  (05)
6,28 6,92 7,10 7,35 7,03 x

225 Henrik Helgesen Danielsen Ik Grane Arendal Friidr 7,033  (05)
x x x 6,90 6,44 7,03
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Tjalvelekene

G-12 Kule 3,0kg

324 Christian Stærkebye Gudbrandsen Modum Friidrettsklubb 6,664  (05)
6,66 x 6,57 6,12 6,55 6,53

41 August Aschehoug BUL, IL i 5,775  (05)
5,36 5,26 5,66 5,42 5,26 5,77

262 Lucas Fernandes Thomaz Gjesdal IL Koll 4,376  (05)
4,22 4,09 4,27 4,37 4,34 4,36

G-13 60 m
Vind: +0.7Heat: 1

579 Sondre Audahl Vik Tyrving IL 7,931  (04)

485 Casper Bergstrand Stenungsundsfriidrott 8,212  (04)

163 Lars Magnus Birketveit FRI IL 8,213  (04)

455 Halvor Thorsen Sarpsborg IL 8,754  (04)

231 Edvin Gunnarsson IK Orient 10,005  (04)

Vind: -0.5Heat: 2
121 Gudmund Andrè Garvik Fagernes IL 8,141  (04)

374 Martin Aarbogh Brustad Nordre Eidsvoll IL 8,162  (04)

15 Lukas Casey Øiseth Asker Sk. Friidrett 8,793  (04)

571 Marcus Svarva Tyrving IL 9,024  (04)

208 Birk Sigfred Pettersvold-Foss Herkules Friidrett 9,125  (04)

G-13 60 m, finale
Vind: +0.5 

579 Sondre Audahl Vik Tyrving IL 7,961  (04)

374 Martin Aarbogh Brustad Nordre Eidsvoll IL 8,142  (04)

485 Casper Bergstrand Stenungsundsfriidrott 8,193  (04)

163 Lars Magnus Birketveit FRI IL 8,204  (04)

121 Gudmund Andrè Garvik Fagernes IL 8,285  (04)

455 Halvor Thorsen Sarpsborg IL 8,696  (04)

15 Lukas Casey Øiseth Asker Sk. Friidrett 8,817  (04)

571 Marcus Svarva Tyrving IL 9,068  (04)

G-13 Spyd 400gr

  
353 Eirik Halfdansen-Aspen Nesodden IF 38,221  (04)

x 29,55 32,54 30,10 33,72 38,22

455 Halvor Thorsen Sarpsborg IL 33,722  (04)
30,32 28,19 27,32 x 33,72 29,80

503 Sander Oppen Sturla IF 27,383  (04)
20,59 23,34 24,49 21,76 27,24 27,38

324 Christian Stærkebye Gudbrandsen Modum Friidrettsklubb 27,094  (05)
23,27 27,09 23,23 26,09 24,08 25,54

624 Alan Lee Graadahl Vidar, Sportsklubben 26,225  (06)
26,22 24,48 23,70 21,75 25,50 25,41

478 Felix Maxmillian Skare Ski IL Friidrett 23,386  (06)
20,66 23,38 x x 21,03 21,50

G-13 Stav
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Tjalvelekene

G-13 Stav
  

262 Lucas Fernandes Thomaz Gjesdal IL Koll 2,301  (05)
1,80

xo

1,90

o

2,00

o

2,10

o

2,20

o

2,30

xo

2,35

xxx

503 Sander Oppen Sturla IF 1,802  (04)
1,60

o

1,70

o

1,80

o

1,90

xxx

G-14 60 m
Vind: +0.4Heat: 1

271 Knut Werge-Olsen Jotun IL 7,521  (03)

365 Ole Holmboe Nittedal IL 8,222  (03)

230 Augustin Hilmersson IK Orient 8,323  (03)

726 Håvard Syrstad Romerike Friidrett 8,384  (03)

104 Petter Nikolai Berg Bækkelagets SK 8,595  (03)

Vind: +0.8Heat: 2
590 Mats Vea Karlsen Tønsberg Friidrettsklub 8,101  (03)

580 Sondre Marthin Matheson Grimsby Tyrving IL 8,402  (03)

716 Martin Røland Jensen Sandvin, IL 8,603  (03)

54 Janaann Jay Johanraj BUL, IL i 9,074  (03)

696 Jørgen Brenna Loennechen Tyrving IL 9,295  (03)

31 Helge Wirstad Dynna Brandbu IF 9,636  (03)

G-14 60 m, finale
Vind: -1.1 

271 Knut Werge-Olsen Jotun IL 7,531  (03)

590 Mats Vea Karlsen Tønsberg Friidrettsklub 8,182  (03)

365 Ole Holmboe Nittedal IL 8,263  (03)

230 Augustin Hilmersson IK Orient 8,274  (03)

580 Sondre Marthin Matheson Grimsby Tyrving IL 8,335  (03)

447 Martin Røland Jensen Sandvin, IL 8,546  (03)

410 Håvard Syrstad Romerike Friidrett 8,597  (03)

104 Petter Nikolai Berg Bækkelagets SK DNS  (03)

G-14 Spyd 600gr

  
696 Jørgen Brenna Loennechen Tyrving IL 29,151  (03)

25,39 28,53 26,79 28,41 29,15 x

104 Petter Nikolai Berg Bækkelagets SK 27,992  (03)
25,99 26,80 x 27,99 25,28 26,11

494 Daniel Oppen Sturla IF 23,383  (03)
23,16 20,20 22,30 22,93 23,29 23,38

31 Helge Wirstad Dynna Brandbu IF 16,634  (03)
x 13,71 x 16,63 15,60 x

G-15 100 m hekk 84,0 8,5

Vind: -0.2 
268 Sander Aae Skotheim IL Koll 14,171  (02)

254 Hans Kristian Bjørgo Kværum IL Koll 14,902  (02)
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Tjalvelekene

G-15 100 m hekk 84,0 8,5

G-15 200 m
Vind: -0.6Heat: 1

602 Oatthawut Panklang Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friid 25,391  (02)

579 Sondre Audahl Vik Tyrving IL 26,172  (04)

568 Lars Ådland Tyrving IL 26,363  (02)

163 Lars Magnus Birketveit FRI IL 27,024  (04)

65 Oliver Ivanowitz BUL, IL i 27,085  (02)

230 Augustin Hilmersson IK Orient 27,246  (03)

716 Martin Røland Jensen Sandvin, IL 27,307  (03)

37 Anass Safiani BUL, IL i 29,758  (04)

Vind: -0.5Heat: 2
272 Aleksander Haug Kongsvinger IL Friidrett 24,151  (02)

254 Hans Kristian Bjørgo Kværum IL Koll 24,572  (02)

190 Jacob Antonio Hernandez Gomez H Halden IL 24,663  (02)

271 Knut Werge-Olsen Jotun IL 25,024  (03)

134 Marcus Henriksen FIK Orion 25,085  (02)

77 Theodore Einar Fremstad-Waldron BUL, IL i 25,116  (02)

610 Ådne Opaker Øines Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friid 25,167  (02)

549 Christian Andrés Lervik Tyrving IL 25,708  (02)

Plassering Totalt
272 Aleksander Haug Kongsvinger IL Friidrett 24,151

254 Hans Kristian Bjørgo Kværum IL Koll 24,572

190 Jacob Antonio Hernandez Gom Halden IL 24,663

271 Knut Werge-Olsen Jotun IL 25,024

134 Marcus Henriksen FIK Orion 25,085

77 Theodore Einar Fremstad-Wal BUL, IL i 25,116

610 Ådne Opaker Øines Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidrett 25,167

602 Oatthawut Panklang Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidrett 25,398

549 Christian Andrés Lervik Tyrving IL 25,709

579 Sondre Audahl Vik Tyrving IL 26,1710

568 Lars Ådland Tyrving IL 26,3611

163 Lars Magnus Birketveit FRI IL 27,0212

65 Oliver Ivanowitz BUL, IL i 27,0813

230 Augustin Hilmersson IK Orient 27,2414

716 Martin Røland Jensen Sandvin, IL 27,3015

37 Anass Safiani BUL, IL i 29,7516

G-15 800 m
  

332 Håvard Bentdal Ingvaldsen Moelven IL 2,10,301  (02)

79 Tobias Grønstad BUL, IL i 2,11,112  (02)

253 Filip Aleksander Meo IL Koll 2,14,473  (02)

93 Gustav Haavel Skarpen Moe Bækkelagets SK 2,15,454  (03)

482 Simon Hermstad Simonsen Stadsbygd IL - Friidrett 2,32,575  (04)

G-15 Lengde

 
268 Sander Aae Skotheim IL Koll 6,111  (02)

+0,4

5,98

+0,2

5,88

-0,1

5,82

+0,6

6,11 x

+0,4

5,94
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Tjalvelekene

G-15 Lengde
254 Hans Kristian Bjørgo Kværum IL Koll 5,622  (02)

-0,2

5,45

+0,9

5,33

-0,5

5,50

+0,8

5,50

+0,1

5,44

+1,2

5,62

77 Theodore Einar Fremstad-Waldron BUL, IL i 5,543  (02)
+0,1

5,40

-0,3

5,54

-0,1

5,14

-0,1

4,98

+0,5

5,52

+1,0

5,49

549 Christian Andrés Lervik Tyrving IL 5,094  (02)
-0,5

3,39

+0,2

5,09

-0,3

5,07 x x x

568 Lars Ådland Tyrving IL 4,945  (02)
-1,1

4,66

-0,5

4,49

-0,8

4,63

+0,6

4,62

+0,2

3,41

-0,3

4,94

G-15 Spyd 600gr

  
134 Marcus Henriksen FIK Orion 52,721  (02)

45,89 47,45 46,42 52,72 43,50 x

268 Sander Aae Skotheim IL Koll 48,832  (02)
47,79 48,79 47,95 48,83 46,50 x

450 Benjamin Gressløs Sarpsborg IL 47,383  (02)
42,31 47,19 47,38 45,73 x 40,86

285 Daniel Thrana Kristiansands IF-Friidre 46,474  (02)
42,93 46,47 46,47 x 44,69 x

514 Noah Sebastian Haver Sørild FIK 41,095  (02)
x 41,09 x 36,27 x x

G-16 100 m hekk 91,4 8,5m

Vind: -0.4 
531 Markus Rooth Tjalve, IK 13,751  (01)

43 Bereket Geda Wayu BUL, IL i 14,002  (01)

286 Oliver Engen Krødsherad IL 14,233  (01)

G-16 200 m
Vind: -0.2 

43 Bereket Geda Wayu BUL, IL i 23,061  (01)

78 Thomas Graftås BUL, IL i 23,192  (01)

68 Philip Jason Omollo BUL, IL i 23,333  (01)

38 Anders Nikolai Bovolden BUL, IL i 23,424  (01)

408 Beskan Bewianberg Romerike Friidrett 24,265  (01)

596 Iver Laake Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friid 25,476  (01)

669 Mads Rognerud Ås IL DNS  (01)

84 Thomas Stærkebye Gudbrandsen Modum Friidrettsklubb DNS  (01)

G-16 800 m
  

240 William Edvard Brochmann IK Orient 2,05,991  (01)

239 Olof Blomgren IK Orient 2,08,392  (01)

664 Axel Holth-Siegel Ås IL 2,08,553  (01)

453 Elias Røyneberg Sarpsborg IL 2,08,904  (01)

397 Trygve Johan Kjellemo Tegnander Ranheim IL 2,11,815  (01)

FriSysBislett Stadion - 09.08.2017 11:29:31 Side 7 av 26



Resultatliste 05.08.2017

Tjalvelekene

G-16 800 m
236 Jurij Preisegger IK Orient 2,12,856  (01)

430 August Setlo Sandefjord Turn & Idret 2,14,427  (01)

G-16 Lengde

 
286 Oliver Engen Krødsherad IL 5,901  (01)

-0,3

5,90

-1,5

5,75

-1,6

5,67

+0,4

4,06 x x

669 Mads Rognerud Ås IL 5,702  (01)
+0,5

4,05 x

-0,8

5,35

+0,3

5,70

-0,1

5,60 x

G-16 Spyd 700gr

  
531 Markus Rooth Tjalve, IK 59,121  (01)

53,95 58,96 57,07 59,12 58,53 54,90

84 Thomas Stærkebye Gudbrandsen Modum Friidrettsklubb 51,792  (01)
51,79 51,13 48,95 - - -

286 Oliver Engen Krødsherad IL 49,463  (01)
45,95 45,97 x 49,46 45,84 48,30

718 Magnus Pettersen Gruer Ringerike Friidrettsklub 45,224  (01)
35,58 42,30 x 41,47 45,22 41,49

G-17 110 m hekk 91,4 9,14

Vind: +0.4 
672 Simen Sebastian Hansen Ås IL 15,951  (00)

G-17 200 m
Vind: -1.2 

316 Patrick Bjørkhaug Johannessen Lørenskog Friidrettslag 23,221  (00)

67 Per Tinius Fremstad-Waldron BUL, IL i 23,342  (00)

221 Oscar Alm Harestad Idrettslaget Skjalg 23,873  (00)

44 Brage Hogstad BUL, IL i 24,144  (01)

671 Per Ellef Ryen Aalerud Ås IL 24,265  (00)

335 Magnus Bentdal Ingvaldsen Moelven IL 24,496  (00)

29 Gudbrand Wirstad Dynna Brandbu IF DNS  (00)

G-17 800 m
  

709 Leon Samuel Douglas Mjaaland Nesodden IF 2,07,781  (00)

403 Martijn Langeweg Ringerike Friidrettsklub 2,15,782  (00)

G-17 Diskos 1,5kg
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Tjalvelekene

G-17 Diskos 1,5kg

  
672 Simen Sebastian Hansen Ås IL 42,131  (00)

37,60 40,31 38,41 36,61 42,13 x

454 Fredrik Gudheim Haraldstad Sarpsborg IL 31,912  (00)
30,45 30,57 31,91 29,66 x 30,75

G-17 Kule 5,0kg

  
127 Erlend Bolstad Raa Fana IL 12,601  (00)

12,60 x x 12,47 - -

671 Per Ellef Ryen Aalerud Ås IL 11,942  (00)
11,55 10,56 11,12 x 11,42 11,94

454 Fredrik Gudheim Haraldstad Sarpsborg IL 11,713  (00)
11,66 11,29 11,71 11,53 x 11,58

672 Simen Sebastian Hansen Ås IL 11,634  (00)
x 11,63 x x x 11,43

G-17 Stav
  

531 Markus Rooth Tjalve, IK 3,601  (01)
3,40

o

3,50

o

3,60

o

3,70

xxx

G-17 Tresteg

 
127 Erlend Bolstad Raa Fana IL 14,451  (00)

-0,8

14,29 x

-0,7

14,45 x

+0,2

14,44

+0,2

14,27

29 Gudbrand Wirstad Dynna Brandbu IF 11,872  (00)
-0,4

11,83

-0,4

11,85 x

-0,7

11,87

+0,5

11,67 -

G-18/19 110 m hekk 100,0 9,14m

Vind: +0.4 
480 Sondre Mogens Guttormsen Ski IL Friidrett 14,681  (99)

345 Torstein Larsen Eliassen Moss IL DNS  (99)

G-18/19 200 m
Vind: -0.2Heat: 1

566 Jørgen Svenni Tyrving IL 23,791  (99)

60 Magnus Kringstad BUL, IL i 24,022  (98)

170 Petter Østeraas Løkken Gausdal Friidrettsklubb 24,293  (99)

605 Sondre Opaker Øines Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friid 24,444  (98)

169 Martin Simengård Gausdal Friidrettsklubb 24,905  (99)

39 Andreas Askim Vatne BUL, IL i 24,926  (98)

398 Anders Gaarud Ringerike Friidrettsklub 24,947  (98)
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Tjalvelekene

G-18/19 200 m
Vind: -0.5Heat: 2

379 Muhammed Dodou Jatta Norna-Salhus IL 22,101  (98)

116 Toralv Opsal Dimna IL 22,482  (98)

144 Lasse Solheim Angelshaug Florø Tog IF 23,163  (98)

343 Magnus Andersen Knarvik Moss IL 23,804  (99)

547 Carsten Skipper Grønli Tyrving IL 23,895  (99)

55 Johannes Enli Kalleberg BUL, IL i 25,036  (98)

Plassering Totalt
379 Muhammed Dodou Jatta Norna-Salhus IL 22,101

116 Toralv Opsal Dimna IL 22,482

144 Lasse Solheim Angelshaug Florø Tog IF 23,163

566 Jørgen Svenni Tyrving IL 23,794

343 Magnus Andersen Knarvik Moss IL 23,805

547 Carsten Skipper Grønli Tyrving IL 23,896

60 Magnus Kringstad BUL, IL i 24,027

170 Petter Østeraas Løkken Gausdal Friidrettsklubb 24,298

605 Sondre Opaker Øines Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidrett 24,449

169 Martin Simengård Gausdal Friidrettsklubb 24,9010

39 Andreas Askim Vatne BUL, IL i 24,9211

398 Anders Gaarud Ringerike Friidrettsklubb 24,9412

55 Johannes Enli Kalleberg BUL, IL i 25,0313

G-18/19 Diskos 1,75kg

  
611 Espen Karlsen Urædd Friidrett 30,601  (99)

x 27,93 x 30,60 x x

G-18/19 Kule 6,0kg

  
116 Toralv Opsal Dimna IL 11,651  (98)

x x x 11,65 - -

169 Martin Simengård Gausdal Friidrettsklubb 10,932  (99)
10,06 10,39 10,86 10,93 10,23 9,97

G-18/19 Stav
  

480 Sondre Mogens Guttormsen Ski IL Friidrett 5,201  (99)
5,00

xo

5,20

o

5,30

xxx

G-18/19 Tresteg

 
128 Inge Gabriel Eide Johnsen Fana IL 13,331  (98)

-0,4

13,14

-0,7

13,04

-0,6

12,97

-0,3

12,99

-0,1

13,33

-0,6

13,06

398 Anders Gaarud Ringerike Friidrettsklub 11,742  (98)
-0,7

11,60

-0,1

11,74 - -

-0,1

11,59

-1,3

11,57
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Tjalvelekene

J-10 600 m
  

657 Anja Skarbøvik Larsen Ålesund FIK 2,06,75  (07)

8 Emilie Borgen-Forberg Asker Sk. Friidrett 2,10,17  (07)

252 Emma Johanne Fiskerstrand Blekeli IL Koll 2,37,12  (07)

636 Ida Marie Sirevåg Nordengen Vidar, Sportsklubben 1,57,18  (07)

691 Hennie Rooth Lambertseter IF 2,29,84 

266 Petra Helene Bell IL Koll 2,19,53  (07)

256 Ida Charlotte Blegen IL Koll 2,14,43  (07)

689 Maria Christine Gulbrandsen Tyrving IL 2,19,89 

711 Susanne Tveit Amundsen Asker Sk. Friidrett 2,23,32  (07)

158 Myra Ester Mariedatter Fredrikstad IF 2,28,53  (07)

251 Ella Sande IL Koll 2,15,19  (07)

698 Hedda Njå Bjørkmann Heming, IL 2,14,93 

712 Noor Emilie Vogt-Lorentzen IL Koll 2,19,43  (07)

J-10 Lengde Satssone

 
251 Ella Sande IL Koll 2,98  (07)

-1,3

2,88

-0,6

2,98

-0,7

2,80

+1,6

2,96

256 Ida Charlotte Blegen IL Koll 3,30  (07)
-0,4

3,30

-0,3

3,06

-0,5

3,07

+0,9

3,08

691 Hennie Rooth Lambertseter IF 3,27 
-0,9

2,95

-0,1

3,27

-0,5

2,96

+0,8

3,07

712 Noor Emilie Vogt-Lorentzen IL Koll 3,28  (07)
+0,6

3,08

+0,8

2,94

-0,4

2,99

+0,4

3,28

266 Petra Helene Bell IL Koll 3,03  (07)
+0,1

3,03 x

+0,3

2,93 x

13 Helle Vesterkjær Gulbrandsen Asker Sk. Friidrett 3,14  (07)
-1,1

3,07

+0,2

3,03

-0,8

3,14

+1,9

3,10

533 Martine Rooth Tjalve, IK 3,00  (09)
-0,6

2,94

+0,8

3,00

0,0

2,73 x

689 Maria Christine Gulbrandsen Tyrving IL 2,97 
-0,1

2,40

-1,1

2,79

+0,2

2,91

+1,4

2,97

711 Susanne Tveit Amundsen Asker Sk. Friidrett 3,45  (07)
0,0

3,45

-0,1

3,43

-0,9

3,44

+1,3

3,17

252 Emma Johanne Fiskerstrand Blekeli IL Koll 2,66  (07)
-0,6

2,41

-1,1

2,61

0,0

1,73

+1,2

2,66

158 Myra Ester Mariedatter Fredrikstad IF 2,90  (07)
-0,8

2,90

-0,2

2,56

-0,5

2,67

+0,5

2,80

8 Emilie Borgen-Forberg Asker Sk. Friidrett 3,28  (07)
-1,2

2,84

0,0

3,05

-0,4

1,90

+1,5

3,28

5 Amelia Borgen-Forberg Asker Sk. Friidrett 3,19  (07)
-0,2

3,19

+0,8

3,10

-0,1

3,08

+0,7

3,06

688 Marthe Lae BUL, IL i 2,75 
-0,6

2,75

+0,4

2,72

0,0

2,52

+0,3

2,74
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Tjalvelekene

J-10 Lengde Satssone

J-11 60 m hekk 68,0 6,5m

Vind: +0.0 
277 Mali Halldorsson Kongsvinger IL Friidrett 11,251  (06)

274 Gabrielle Haug Kongsvinger IL Friidrett 12,292  (06)

192 Synnøve Gilstedt Hundven Halden IL 13,283  (06)

107 Stine Eide Nygård Bækkelagets SK 13,834  (06)

711 Susanne Tveit Amundsen Asker Sk. Friidrett 14,275  (07)

5 Amelia Borgen-Forberg Asker Sk. Friidrett 14,476  (07)

8 Emilie Borgen-Forberg Asker Sk. Friidrett 15,637  (07)

266 Petra Helene Bell IL Koll DNS  (07)

J-11 Lengde Satssone

 
277 Mali Halldorsson Kongsvinger IL Friidrett 3,961  (06)

+0,2

3,96

+1,5

3,78

-1,5

3,91

-0,9

3,92

87 Camilla Hellum Bækkelagets SK 3,932  (06)
+0,1

3,83

+0,4

3,93

-0,9

3,77

-0,1

3,75

192 Synnøve Gilstedt Hundven Halden IL 3,643  (06)
+0,5

3,64

-0,4

3,64 x

-1,0

3,55

107 Stine Eide Nygård Bækkelagets SK 3,334  (06)
+1,3

3,20

+0,1

3,33

-0,9

3,32

+0,1

3,00

274 Gabrielle Haug Kongsvinger IL Friidrett 3,335  (06)
0,0

3,33

-0,2

3,29 x x

J-12 60 m hekk 76,2 7m

Vind: -0.2 
290 Sofie Rooth Lambertseter IF 11,481  (05)

448 Mina Weberg Gravdahl Sandvin, IL 12,162  (05)

429 Anne-Grete Løwe Stillerud Sandefjord Turn & Idret 12,393  (05)

486 Doris Erixon Stenungsundsfriidrott 12,504  (05)

642 Mia Prøsch Johnsen Vidar, Sportsklubben 12,675  (05)

445 Johanna Vedal Sjøl Sandvin, IL 12,696  (05)

477 Ellevine Kathleen Artesia Octavia Sv Ski IL Friidrett 13,207  (05)

123 Marit Ingeborg Garvik Fagernes IL 13,388  (05)

J-12 Lengde Satssone

 
673 Tora Rønneberg Weng Eidsberg IL 4,581

+0,9

4,58

+0,3

4,03

+0,8

4,28

-0,5

4,39

10 Filippa Bertelsen Fadnes Asker Sk. Friidrett 4,492  (05)
+0,7

4,22 x

+0,6

4,32

-0,6

4,49
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Tjalvelekene

J-12 Lengde Satssone

695 Anna Sande IL Koll 4,373  (05)
-0,2

4,37

+0,1

4,20

-1,0

4,04

+1,1

4,14

445 Johanna Vedal Sjøl Sandvin, IL 4,234  (05)
+1,3

4,09

+1,0

3,98

+0,5

4,23

-0,1

4,13

477 Ellevine Kathleen Artesia Octavia Sv Ski IL Friidrett 4,195  (05)
+1,1

4,07

+0,7

4,15

+2,3

4,18

+0,4

4,19

278 Pernille Eun Haug Kongsvinger IL Friidrett 4,096  (05)
+1,6

4,09

-2,0

3,91

+0,2

3,90

-1,0

4,06

487 Elin Halldin Stenungsundsfriidrott 4,057  (05)
+1,6

3,93

+0,8

3,91

+0,9

3,90

-0,6

4,05

91 Elise Muggerud Halvorsen Bækkelagets SK 4,028  (05)
-1,1

4,02

+0,4

3,77

+0,5

3,88

+0,1

3,88

642 Mia Prøsch Johnsen Vidar, Sportsklubben 3,969  (05)
+0,1

3,68

+1,7

3,81

-0,4

3,80

+0,6

3,96

429 Anne-Grete Løwe Stillerud Sandefjord Turn & Idret 3,8910  (05)
+0,1

3,88

+0,7

3,85

+1,0

3,88

-0,5

3,89

588 Mathea Wego Karlsen Tønsberg Friidrettsklub 3,8111  (05)
-0,5

3,78

-0,1

3,59

+0,3

3,44

+0,4

3,81

486 Doris Erixon Stenungsundsfriidrott 3,7812  (05)
+1,5

3,65

+0,9

3,78

-0,6

3,64

+1,3

3,72

290 Sofie Rooth Lambertseter IF 3,7813  (05)
-0,7

3,78 - - -

448 Mina Weberg Gravdahl Sandvin, IL 3,7114  (05)
+0,9

3,38

-0,9

3,46

+0,6

3,36

-0,5

3,71

248 Ebba Jakobine Bell IL Koll 3,6315  (05)
+0,9

3,20

+0,7

2,99

+0,9

3,39

+0,4

3,63

J-13 60 m
Vind: -0.2Heat: 1

660 Lovise Skarbøvik Andresen Ålesund FIK 8,321  (04)

462 Marie Rognli Bya Sarpsborg IL 8,762  (04)

415 Oda Schatvet Romerike Friidrett 8,843  (04)

662 Stine Skarbøvik Larsen Ålesund FIK 9,074  (04)

622 Hedda Berglund Vestby IL 9,115  (04)

49 Emily Tallerås BUL, IL i 9,356  (04)

45 Cathrine Grønbech BUL, IL i 9,697  (04)

150 Astrid Reknes Fredrikstad IF 9,748  (04)

Vind: +0.2Heat: 2
554 Hedvig Kallåk Tyrving IL 8,391  (04)

216 Lisa Maylen Stensøy Herkules Friidrett 8,612  (04)

258 Isabella Alida Indrebø IL Koll 8,863  (04)

675 Ingrid Hamsund IL Koll 9,024

27 Milla Thorshaug Bodø Friidrettsklubb 9,275  (04)

264 Martine Fiskerstrand Blekeli IL Koll 9,356  (04)

249 Eirin Aae Skotheim IL Koll 9,427  (04)

73 Sofie Donna Aasland Lae BUL, IL i 9,518  (04)
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Tjalvelekene

J-13 60 m

J-13 60 m, finale
Vind: -0.6 

660 Lovise Skarbøvik Andresen Ålesund FIK 8,331  (04)

554 Hedvig Kallåk Tyrving IL 8,382  (04)

216 Lisa Maylen Stensøy Herkules Friidrett 8,693  (04)

415 Oda Schatvet Romerike Friidrett 8,774  (04)

462 Marie Rognli Bya Sarpsborg IL 8,785  (04)

258 Isabella Alida Indrebø IL Koll 8,886  (04)

675 Ingrid Hamsund IL Koll 9,087

662 Stine Skarbøvik Larsen Ålesund FIK 9,108  (04)

J-13 Spyd 400gr

  
477 Ellevine Kathleen Artesia Octavia Sv Ski IL Friidrett 35,291  (05)

32,22 31,37 35,29 32,16 34,01 27,83

277 Mali Halldorsson Kongsvinger IL Friidrett 31,632  (06)
26,58 30,87 31,63 26,73 30,85 24,07

662 Stine Skarbøvik Larsen Ålesund FIK 28,243  (04)
28,24 19,45 22,34 23,79 21,79 24,23

622 Hedda Berglund Vestby IL 24,154  (04)
14,93 24,01 23,19 23,86 17,41 24,15

462 Marie Rognli Bya Sarpsborg IL 23,435  (04)
23,43 23,19 20,10 21,75 21,17 19,64

415 Oda Schatvet Romerike Friidrett 22,296  (04)
16,82 20,82 20,03 20,95 15,42 22,29

150 Astrid Reknes Fredrikstad IF 21,347  (04)
16,60 17,63 19,17 21,34 19,18 16,81

73 Sofie Donna Aasland Lae BUL, IL i 15,158  (04)
15,15 12,38 12,58 12,04 14,68 14,17

J-14 60 m
Vind: +0.0 

525 Kajsa Rooth Tjalve, IK 8,261  (03)

336 Maren Bakke Amundsen Moelven IL 8,262  (03)

419 Stella Seraina Wang Romerike Friidrett 8,473  (03)

422 Maren Halle Haugen Runar, IL 8,844  (03)

372 Tracie Duodu Nittedal IL 8,925  (03)

244 Anna Mathilde Blegen IL Koll 9,036  (03)

357 Emma Celina Pytte Sagli Nittedal IL 9,037  (03)

367 Selma Gullikstad Nittedal IL 9,278  (03)

J-14 800 m
  

210 Eilén Brenne Herkules Friidrett 2,15,371  (03)

257 Iris Agata Engeness IL Koll 2,21,062  (03)

628 Christina Osnes-Ringen Vidar, Sportsklubben 2,21,723  (03)

637 Ingvild Julie Schrøder Brennhovd Vidar, Sportsklubben 2,21,834  (03)

501 Maren Karlsen Bekkestad Sturla IF 2,24,215  (03)

626 Anna Marie Nordengen Sirevåg Vidar, Sportsklubben 2,24,736  (04)
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Tjalvelekene

J-14 800 m
422 Maren Halle Haugen Runar, IL 2,26,327  (03)

421 Ina Halle Haugen Runar, IL 2,26,928  (03)

244 Anna Mathilde Blegen IL Koll 2,27,619  (03)

649 Tuva Anine Brusveen-Jensen Vidar, Sportsklubben 2,34,5110  (03)

90 Cornelia Maria Usler Bækkelagets SK 2,34,8811  (03)

599 Kaja Brekke Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friid 2,57,8412  (03)

460 Maiken Homlung Prøitz Sarpsborg IL DQ:R163.3  (04)

J-14 Spyd 400gr

  
512 Kristine Moland Leiknes Sørild FIK 34,171  (03)

34,17 30,78 31,66 32,33 32,49 32,95

157 Maya Liv Mariedatter Fredrikstad IF 30,792  (03)
x 29,13 30,77 30,79 25,99 25,20

318 Karen Toven Murud Løten Friidrett 27,893  (03)
x x 23,79 27,19 27,83 27,89

141 Linnea Thorsheim Fil Aks-77 23,294  (03)
23,29 22,77 22,04 21,02 22,54 21,82

J-15 100 m
Vind: +0.7Heat: 1

3 Leah Marie Henriksen Indrebø Ask Friidrett 12,791  (02)

349 Abigail Ogoti Nesbyen IL Friidrett 13,442  (02)

350 Gro Marcela Tvedt Nesbyen IL Friidrett 13,563  (02)

294 Jennie Marie Hegelstad Larvik Turn & IF 13,854  (02)

228 Alice Gunnarsson IK Orient 14,595  (02)

639 June Meili Christensen Steihaug Vidar, Sportsklubben 14,636  (02)

62 Nenneh Isatou Maria Janko BUL, IL i 14,647  (02)

Vind: -0.4Heat: 2
270 Vilde Marstein IL Koll 12,751  (02)

339 Sigrid Kongssund Amlie Moelven IL 13,482  (02)

165 Elea Jørstad Bock Friidrettsklubben Stein 13,573  (02)

419 Stella Seraina Wang Romerike Friidrett 13,754  (03)

142 Linnea Henriksen Fiskå IL 14,145  (02)

145 Margrete Strømmen Kjerpeset Florø Tog IF 14,416  (02)

420 Thulasi Surendiran Romerike Friidrett 14,517  (02)

Vind: +0.0Heat: 3
518 Astri Ayo Lakeri Ertzgaard Tjalve, IK 13,121  (02)

336 Maren Bakke Amundsen Moelven IL 13,162  (03)

113 Anna Garnes Kleven Dimna IL 13,313  (02)

124 Sigrid Andrine Garvik Fagernes IL 13,874  (02)

235 Hanna Hedin IK Orient 13,874  (02)

409 Gaaviga Sureskaran Romerike Friidrett 14,436  (02)

28 Tilde Johansson Bokenäs IF 14,677  (02)

J-15 100 m, finale
Vind: +0.0 

270 Vilde Marstein IL Koll 12,531  (02)

3 Leah Marie Henriksen Indrebø Ask Friidrett 12,782  (02)

518 Astri Ayo Lakeri Ertzgaard Tjalve, IK 12,873  (02)

336 Maren Bakke Amundsen Moelven IL 12,964  (03)
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Tjalvelekene

J-15 100 m, finale
339 Sigrid Kongssund Amlie Moelven IL 13,185  (02)

113 Anna Garnes Kleven Dimna IL 13,186  (02)

349 Abigail Ogoti Nesbyen IL Friidrett 13,477  (02)

350 Gro Marcela Tvedt Nesbyen IL Friidrett 13,768  (02)

J-15 800 m
  

359 Hannah Berntzen Engevik Nittedal IL 2,23,611  (02)

149 Anniken Årebrot Fredrikstad IF 2,32,682  (02)

464 Sara Røyneberg Sarpsborg IL 2,35,433  (02)

74 Solveig Gauslaa BUL, IL i 2,37,884  (02)

48 Cordelia Hellstrand BUL, IL i 2,38,215  (02)

J-15 Diskos 0,75kg

  
346 Tuva Mathilde Jacobsen Moss IL 29,611  (02)

x x 29,28 x 28,57 29,61

26 Amalie Evjen Olsen Bodø Friidrettsklubb 26,622  (02)
22,07 24,36 26,62 23,38 23,52 19,36

J-15 Høyde
  

513 Madelen Haaheim Sveinungsen Sørild FIK 1,551  (02)
1,50

o

1,55

o

1,60

xxx

287 Andrea Rooth Lambertseter IF 1,552  (02)
1,40

o

1,45

o

1,50

xxo

1,55

o

1,60

xxx

28 Tilde Johansson Bokenäs IF 1,503  (02)
1,35

o

1,40

o

1,45

o

1,50

o

1,55

xxx

235 Hanna Hedin IK Orient 1,504  (02)
1,35

o

1,40

o

1,45

o

1,50

xo

1,55

xxx

165 Elea Jørstad Bock Friidrettsklubben Stein 1,455  (02)
1,35

o

1,40

o

1,45

o

1,50

xxx

92 Emma Marie Synstad Bækkelagets SK 1,455  (02)
1,30

o

1,35

o

1,40

o

1,45

o

1,50

xxx

34 Carolin Kobel Brattås CK u.k. 1,60  (92)
1,45

o

1,50

o

1,55

o

1,60

xo

1,64

xxx

J-15 Tresteg

 
255 Hedda Kronstrand Kvalvåg IL Koll 11,591  (02)

0,0

11,29

-0,4

11,52

0,0

11,59

+0,3

9,92

+0,3

11,38

-1,1

11,11

FriSysBislett Stadion - 09.08.2017 11:29:31 Side 16 av 26



Resultatliste 05.08.2017

Tjalvelekene

J-15 Tresteg
228 Alice Gunnarsson IK Orient 9,702  (02)

-0,4

9,56

-0,1

9,36

-1,0

9,70

0,0

9,60

+0,1

9,41

-1,0

9,55

238 Martina Olsson IK Orient 9,703  (02)

x

-1,7

9,24 x x

+0,4

9,70

-0,3

9,46

367 Selma Gullikstad Nittedal IL 9,464  (03)
-0,1

8,71

+0,5

9,31

-0,3

9,46

+0,1

8,85

+0,1

9,21

-0,3

9,28

J-16 100 m
Vind: -0.3Heat: 1

511 Anastasia Zerguelidi Lunde Sørild FIK 12,681  (01)

488 Maria Helene Fagerli Storfjord IL 12,802  (01)

606 Summer Thalya Steinsrud Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friid 12,963  (01)

713 Hanna Huseby Hegstad Ås IL 14,304  (01)

433 Kristine Løwe Stillerud Sandefjord Turn & Idret 14,315  (01)

Vind: +0.5Heat: 2
459 Lone Malmberg Sarpsborg IL 12,531  (01)

1 Henriette Jæger Aremark IF 12,602  (03)

53 Ingrid Østensen Noss BUL, IL i 13,373  (01)

122 Kari Øye Fagernes IL 13,574  (01)

J-16 100 m, finale
Vind: -0.4 

459 Lone Malmberg Sarpsborg IL 12,571  (01)

511 Anastasia Zerguelidi Lunde Sørild FIK 12,692  (01)

488 Maria Helene Fagerli Storfjord IL 12,733  (01)

1 Henriette Jæger Aremark IF 12,794  (03)

606 Summer Thalya Steinsrud Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friid 13,005  (01)

53 Ingrid Østensen Noss BUL, IL i 13,506  (01)

122 Kari Øye Fagernes IL 13,557  (01)

666 Hanna Huseby Hegstad Ås IL DNS  (01)

J-16 Diskos 1,0kg

  
32 Lotta Flatum Fallingen Brandbu IF 38,431  (02)
31,45 38,43 35,69 32,83 35,32 x

720 Ida Evelyn Seterlien Kongsvinger IL Friidrett 33,922  (01)
x x x 33,92 x x

658 Birthe Franck-Petersen Ålesund FIK 30,593  (01)
x 20,40 29,88 30,59 30,10 x

433 Kristine Løwe Stillerud Sandefjord Turn & Idret 26,014  (01)
24,04 24,12 23,28 22,36 26,01 x

261 Lea Taraldsrud Dormagen IL Koll 20,805  (01)
x 19,75 x 20,80 x 20,09

J-16 Høyde
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Tjalvelekene

J-16 Høyde
  

340 Astrid Skiri Refsdal Moss IL 1,601  (01)
1,50

o

1,55

o

1,60

o

1,64

xxx

502 Mari Øverby Sturla IF 1,552  (01)
1,45

o

1,50

xo

1,55

xo

1,60

xxx

544 Anastasia Charlotte Schnell Tyrving IL 1,503  (01)
1,50

xo

1,55

xxx

491 Linnea Borrman Strömstads IF 1,454  (01)
1,35

o

1,40

o

1,45

xo

1,50

xxx

237 Linnéa Lindh IK Orient 1,454  (01)
1,35

o

1,40

o

1,45

xo

1,50

xxx

J-16 Tresteg

 
340 Astrid Skiri Refsdal Moss IL 10,681  (01)

-0,3

10,18

-0,5

10,68

-0,5

10,59

-0,7

10,50

-0,9

10,25

-1,0

10,61

491 Linnea Borrman Strömstads IF 10,622  (01)
-0,1

10,50

-0,7

10,62 x x x

-0,4

10,52

389 Marianne Feidje Mjelde Osterøy IL 10,433  (01)
-0,3

10,43

-1,1

9,92

+0,2

9,63 - x x

502 Mari Øverby Sturla IF 10,154  (01)
-0,5

10,15

-1,3

9,95

+0,5

9,98

-1,3

9,97

-0,7

9,73

-0,7

9,80

237 Linnéa Lindh IK Orient 9,965  (01)
+0,8

9,96 x x

+0,1

9,75

-0,4

9,75 x

713 Hanna Huseby Hegstad Ås IL 9,426  (01)
-0,4

9,38 x

-0,3

9,42 -

J-17 100 m hekk 76,2 8,5m

Vind: +1.0 
608 Tonje Moen Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friid 14,321  (00)

435 Emilie Sandberg Sandnes IL 14,802  (00)

692 Emma de Haas Sturla IF 14,993

391 Kristina Stensvoll Reppe Ranheim IL 15,014  (00)

680 Hedda Strand Nilsen Raufoss IL 15,545

88 Caroline Haugan Bækkelagets SK 15,586  (00)

544 Anastasia Charlotte Schnell Tyrving IL 16,337  (01)

263 Marie Fiedler Amlien IL Koll 16,878  (00)

J-17 200 m
Vind: -0.3 

391 Kristina Stensvoll Reppe Ranheim IL 25,691  (00)

524 Kaitesi Auma Ertzgaard Tjalve, IK 26,102  (00)
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J-17 200 m
310 Elin Serine Vik Johannessen Lyngdal IL 26,203  (00)

528 Line Maltun Helland Tjalve, IK 26,654  (01)

431 Elisabella Hjelpdahl Sandefjord Turn & Idret 27,005  (02)

660 Lovise Skarbøvik Andresen Ålesund FIK 27,166  (04)

322 Mathilde Ruud Mandal og Halse IL-Frii 27,837  (00)

299 Maria Helene Kinn Olsen Larvik Turn & IF 27,858  (00)

J-17 800 m
  

670 Mina Sofie Lilleheier Ås IL 2,20,841  (00)

643 Nora Sanness Vidar, Sportsklubben 2,20,841  (00)

95 Kaia Eide Bækkelagets SK 2,23,363  (00)

263 Marie Fiedler Amlien IL Koll 2,28,214  (00)

344 Sirianne Carlsen Rymoen Moss IL 2,33,625  (00)

J-17 Kule 3,0kg

  
661 Sigrid Kleive Ålesund FIK 13,021  (00)

x x 13,02

466 Julie Noraberg Nilsen Seljord Idrettslag 12,412  (00)
12,41 11,80 11,81 12,04 11,15 12,19

416 Ragnhild Spange Brekke Romerike Friidrett 10,393  (00)
x 10,01 10,32 x 10,24 10,39

J-17 Lengde

 
661 Sigrid Kleive Ålesund FIK 5,561  (00)

x

-0,4

5,56 x x x

-0,2

5,48

140 Andrea Thorsheim Fil Aks-77 5,382  (01)
-0,5

5,38

+0,2

5,24

-0,3

5,15 x

-0,4

5,22

-0,1

5,25

114 Johanne Rise Kvalen Dimna IL 5,223  (00)
-0,9

5,14

+0,3

5,04

-0,3

5,22

-0,4

5,01 x

-0,9

5,03

232 Ellen Hedin IK Orient 4,954  (00)
-0,5

4,78

-0,1

4,95

-0,3

4,88

-1,0

4,78 x

0,0

4,83

545 Andrea Kristiane Dammen Tyrving IL 4,885  (00)

x

+0,1

4,88 x

-1,7

4,67

0,0

4,40

0,0

4,70

310 Elin Serine Vik Johannessen Lyngdal IL 4,876  (00)
+0,1

4,87 x

+0,4

4,85

-1,2

4,71 x

30 Guro Bakken Andresen Brandbu IF 4,817  (00)
+0,3

4,78

+0,1

4,60

-0,3

4,81 x x

0,0

4,67

88 Caroline Haugan Bækkelagets SK 4,738  (00)

x x

-0,5

4,68

-0,8

4,55

-1,0

4,73 x

85 Andrea Smedsrud Gammelgård Bækkelagets SK 4,679  (00)
+0,5

4,67

+0,8

4,11 x
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Tjalvelekene

J-17 Lengde
412 Malin Thoresen Romerike Friidrett 4,5210  (00)

+0,9

4,43 x

-2,0

4,52

J-18/19 100 m hekk 84,0 8,5m

Vind: +0.1 
143 Kristi Strømmen Kjerpeset Florø Tog IF 14,191  (98)

500 Josefine Grønset Løken Sturla IF 15,562  (99)

33 Astrid Lees Brattås CK 16,183  (99)

510 Alexandra Aimée Haver Sørild FIK 16,284  (99)

229 Amanda Backlund IK Orient 19,875  (99)

J-18/19 200 m
Vind: -0.2 

96 Karine Jacobsen Bækkelagets SK 26,381  (99)

11 Frida Hjertø Høidahl Asker Sk. Friidrett 26,502  (98)

500 Josefine Grønset Løken Sturla IF 26,993  (99)

703 Helle Marie Ørjasæter Forseth Vidar, Sportsklubben 27,484  (98)

189 Fanny Gylvik Halden IL 27,655  (99)

510 Alexandra Aimée Haver Sørild FIK 27,816  (99)

J-18/19 Kule 4,0kg

  
444 Elise Gravningen Sandvin, IL 12,301  (98)

11,86 x 12,22 12,30 x 12,10

493 Berit Stunes Isene Sturla IF 11,482  (98)
11,14 x x 11,12 x 11,48

510 Alexandra Aimée Haver Sørild FIK 10,493  (99)
9,99 9,83 10,11 10,18 10,49 10,27

500 Josefine Grønset Løken Sturla IF 10,094  (99)
9,60 9,69 10,09 9,58 9,65 x

J-18/19 Lengde

 
143 Kristi Strømmen Kjerpeset Florø Tog IF 5,511  (98)

-0,3

5,51 x

-0,3

5,51 x

-0,2

5,34 x

468 Amanda Marie Grefstad Frøynes Sem IF 5,312  (98)
-0,2

5,31

+0,3

5,17 x

-1,0

5,19

-1,2

5,11

-0,2

5,32

575 Marthe Sofie Haugli Røe Tyrving IL 5,213  (98)
-0,2

5,12

+0,1

5,21

-1,3

4,87

-0,5

5,18

-0,1

5,08

+0,5

5,08

12 Hanna Simone Køping Hoftun Asker Sk. Friidrett 4,834  (99)

x

+0,4

4,55

-0,9

4,58

-0,3

4,65

0,0

4,83

-0,9

4,76

548 Celine Marie Tangerås Bressand Tyrving IL 4,795  (99)
0,0

4,67

-0,6

4,43 x

-0,8

4,74

-0,2

4,79

-0,3

4,65
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Tjalvelekene

J-18/19 Lengde
229 Amanda Backlund IK Orient 4,426  (99)

x

0-0

3,37 x

-0,8

4,22

+0,2

4,42 x

KS 100 m hekk 84,0 8,5m

Vind: +0.1 
108 Tine Dalen Bækkelagets SK 14,651  (90)

KS 200 m
Vind: -0.4Heat: 1

467 Sara Havang Selsbakk IF 26,531  (94)

378 Kristin Færøvik Mork Norna-Salhus IL 27,252  (97)

94 Ingvild Hjortnæs Larsen Bækkelagets SK 27,823  (92)

684 Ina Caroline Petterson Tjalve, IK 28,254

676 Marit Aarvaag Storaker Vidar, Sportsklubben DNS 

Vind: +0.0Heat: 2
219 Elisabeth Slettum Idrettslaget Skjalg 24,361  (86)

704 Benedicte Hauge Tjalve, IK 24,542  (89)

175 Christine Bjelland Jensen Gular, IL 24,573  (94)

613 Marte Pettersen Urædd Friidrett 24,934  (97)

156 Marlen Elisabeth Johansson Aakre Fredrikstad IF 25,705  (93)

686 Alice Ulla Berg Dimna IL 26,156

572 Mari Drabløs Tyrving IL 26,527  (98)

Plassering Totalt
219 Elisabeth Slettum Idrettslaget Skjalg 24,361

704 Benedicte Hauge Tjalve, IK 24,542

175 Christine Bjelland Jensen Gular, IL 24,573

613 Marte Pettersen Urædd Friidrett 24,934

156 Marlen Elisabeth Johansson A Fredrikstad IF 25,705

686 Alice Ulla Berg Dimna IL 26,156

572 Mari Drabløs Tyrving IL 26,527

467 Sara Havang Selsbakk IF 26,538

378 Kristin Færøvik Mork Norna-Salhus IL 27,259

94 Ingvild Hjortnæs Larsen Bækkelagets SK 27,8210

684 Ina Caroline Petterson Tjalve, IK 28,2511

676 Marit Aarvaag Storaker Vidar, Sportsklubben DNS 

KS 800 m
 Heat: 1

193 Tessa Frenay Halden IL 2,14,901  (96)

269 Selma Løchen Engdahl IL Koll 2,17,482  (01)

530 Marie Synnøve Qvale Tjalve, IK 2,17,533  (94)

527 Kristin Maltun Helland Tjalve, IK 2,21,834  (02)

424 Sigrun Gjølberg Rygge IL 2,26,065  (91)

521 Hedda Korsæth Tjalve, IK DNF  (94)

 Heat: 2
284 Amalie Manshaus Sæten Kristiansands IF-Friidre 2,10,901  (97)

542 Vilde Jakobsen Svortevik Tjalve, IK 2,12,272  (94)

279 Anne Hjort Arntsen Kristiansand Løpeklub 2,12,513  (01)

222 Olivia Weslien IF Göta Karlstad 2,15,354  (97)

609 Veronica Undseth Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friid 2,16,035  (94)

621 Stine Wangberg Varteig IL 2,16,206  (99)
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KS 800 m
652 Ellinor Aurell Ängelholms IF 2,16,547  (01)

201 Emma Kirkeberg Mørk Hellas, IF 2,16,588  (02)

644 Pernille Karlsen Antonsen Vidar, Sportsklubben 2,17,439  (02)

Plassering Totalt
284 Amalie Manshaus Sæten Kristiansands IF-Friidrett 2,10,901

542 Vilde Jakobsen Svortevik Tjalve, IK 2,12,272

279 Anne Hjort Arntsen Kristiansand Løpeklubb 2,12,513

193 Tessa Frenay Halden IL 2,14,904

222 Olivia Weslien IF Göta Karlstad 2,15,355

609 Veronica Undseth Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidrett 2,16,036

621 Stine Wangberg Varteig IL 2,16,207

652 Ellinor Aurell Ängelholms IF 2,16,548

201 Emma Kirkeberg Mørk Hellas, IF 2,16,589

644 Pernille Karlsen Antonsen Vidar, Sportsklubben 2,17,4310

269 Selma Løchen Engdahl IL Koll 2,17,4811

530 Marie Synnøve Qvale Tjalve, IK 2,17,5312

527 Kristin Maltun Helland Tjalve, IK 2,21,8313

424 Sigrun Gjølberg Rygge IL 2,26,0614

521 Hedda Korsæth Tjalve, IK DNF 

KS Kule 4,0kg

  
443 Charlotte Lund Abrahamsen Sandvin, IL 14,291  (87)

13,75 13,88 14,03 14,29 13,89 x

557 Ida Nesse Tyrving IL 8,992  (92)
8,44 8,64 x 8,78 8,99 x

KS Lengde

 
567 Katarina Mögenburg Tyrving IL 5,92 (91)

x

-1,2

5,81

-0,2

5,92

-0,2

5,69

MS 200 m
Vind: -0.3Heat: 1

437 Hans Christian Alexander Walker Sandnes IL 23,101  (95)

227 Iver Lars Håvard Koppen IK Hind 23,362  (99)

706 Khoa Henrik Luong Bækkelagets SK 23,393  (93)

311 Helge Sveindal Rosfjord Lyngdal IL 23,784  (97)

341 Erik Røraas Moss IL 24,065  (94)

541 Vegard Lie Tjalve, IK 24,986  (86)

276 Johan Glenderød Tovari Kongsvinger IL Friidrett 27,277  (93)

Vind: -0.5Heat: 2
361 Håkon Solli Henriksen Nittedal IL 22,221  (93)

59 Luca Thompson BUL, IL i 22,582  (00)

2 Daniel Alejandro Johnsen Ask Friidrett 22,633  (98)

164 Sondre Faugstad Amundsen FRI IL 22,854  (98)

66 Per Josè Clemente Skancke BUL, IL i 23,105  (92)

69 Riquelvys Rafael Santiago BUL, IL i 23,146  (87)

292 Henrik Semb Larvik Turn & IF 23,397  (96)

Vind: +0.4Heat: 3
612 Even Pettersen Urædd Friidrett 21,821  (93)

307 Tormod Hjortnæs Larsen Lillehammer IF 21,982  (86)
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Tjalvelekene

MS 200 m
63 Nivethan Sutharsan Panchalingam BUL, IL i 22,223  (93)

377 Josh-Kevin Ramirez Talm Norna-Salhus IL 22,304  (96)

183 Torbjørn Lysne Gular, IL 22,315  (90)

705 Patrick Monga Bifuko Norna-Salhus IL 22,486  (96)

4 Vegard Fluge Ask Friidrett 22,557  (95)

Vind: -0.5Heat: 4
438 Joachim Sandberg Sandnes IL 21,601  (95)

220 Mathias Hove Johansen Idrettslaget Skjalg 21,732  (98)

305 Kjell Håkon Morken Lillehammer IF 21,903  (93)

146 Øyvind Strømmen Kjerpeset Florø Tog IF 21,914  (91)

337 Mauritz Kåshagen Moelven IL 22,235  (89)

561 Jonas Tapani Halonen Tyrving IL 22,836  (95)

Plassering Totalt
438 Joachim Sandberg Sandnes IL 21,601

220 Mathias Hove Johansen Idrettslaget Skjalg 21,732

612 Even Pettersen Urædd Friidrett 21,823

305 Kjell Håkon Morken Lillehammer IF 21,904

146 Øyvind Strømmen Kjerpeset Florø Tog IF 21,915

307 Tormod Hjortnæs Larsen Lillehammer IF 21,986

361 Håkon Solli Henriksen Nittedal IL 22,227

63 Nivethan Sutharsan Panchalin BUL, IL i 22,228

337 Mauritz Kåshagen Moelven IL 22,239

377 Josh-Kevin Ramirez Talm Norna-Salhus IL 22,3010

183 Torbjørn Lysne Gular, IL 22,3111

705 Patrick Monga Bifuko Norna-Salhus IL 22,4812

4 Vegard Fluge Ask Friidrett 22,5513

59 Luca Thompson BUL, IL i 22,5814

2 Daniel Alejandro Johnsen Ask Friidrett 22,6315

561 Jonas Tapani Halonen Tyrving IL 22,8316

164 Sondre Faugstad Amundsen FRI IL 22,8517

437 Hans Christian Alexander Walk Sandnes IL 23,1018

66 Per Josè Clemente Skancke BUL, IL i 23,1019

69 Riquelvys Rafael Santiago BUL, IL i 23,1420

227 Iver Lars Håvard Koppen IK Hind 23,3621

706 Khoa Henrik Luong Bækkelagets SK 23,3922

292 Henrik Semb Larvik Turn & IF 23,3923

311 Helge Sveindal Rosfjord Lyngdal IL 23,7824

341 Erik Røraas Moss IL 24,0625

541 Vegard Lie Tjalve, IK 24,9826

276 Johan Glenderød Tovari Kongsvinger IL Friidrett 27,2727

MS 800 m
 Heat: 1

112 Sivert Antonsen Eggen Bøler IF - Friidrett 2,01,121  (00)

321 Marcus Emanuel Frandsen Mandal og Halse IL-Frii 2,01,402  (99)

200 Simon Østreng Veland Haugesund Idrettslag F 2,04,143  (00)

619 Joachim Losnedal Tonning Varegg Fleridrett 2,04,164  (99)

207 André Juvland Herkules Friidrett 2,04,605  (94)

577 Sebastian Selbekk Tyrving IL 2,04,636  (93)

162 Andreas Vågen FRI IL 2,04,737  (00)

296 Kristian Trigueno Steen Larvik Turn & IF 2,04,898  (01)

529 Mads Bigum Johansen Tjalve, IK 2,04,949  (88)

603 Ole-Martin Evensen Sandness Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friid 2,07,2210  (00)

80 Tristan Hellstrand BUL, IL i 2,07,3711  (00)

 Heat: 2
516 Abdullahi Hassan Ali Tjalve, IK 1,58,171  (94)

72 Simen Seeberg-Rommetveit BUL, IL i 1,58,192  (00)

395 Sigurd Landsverk Evjen Ranheim IL 2,00,043  (99)
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MS 800 m
679 Martin Mæle Fana IL 2,00,364

186 Amaru Raighendler Jeasar Wijman Halden IL 2,00,485  (99)

492 Andreas Endalkachew Christiansen Sturla IF 2,01,296  (00)

583 Trond Steinar Gjønnes Tyrving IL 2,02,037  (94)

320 Gaute Sløgedal Nørve Mandal og Halse IL-Frii 2,02,538  (00)

76 Svein Erik Strand Tønnesen BUL, IL i 2,02,779  (87)

597 Johan Sebastian Steenfat Evensen Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friid 2,03,6510  (96)

532 Martin Berntzen Engevik Tjalve, IK 2,07,7211  (00)

 Heat: 3
651 Ånung Viken Vollan I.K. 1,55,191  (93)

347 Ulrik Grevle Lolland Moss IL 1,55,972  (92)

620 Tom Skjæråsen Varegg Fleridrett 1,56,553  (95)

667 Helge Helø Klemetsdal Ås IL 1,56,614  (98)

42 Bendik Schartum Thorbjørnsen BUL, IL i 1,57,245  (98)

656 Andreas Vangsnes Ålesund FIK 1,58,076  (00)

392 Magnar Fossbakken Lundberg Ranheim IL 1,58,447  (97)

515 Abdirahim Abdullahi Dahir Tjalve, IK 1,58,708  (94)

595 Henrik Hanssen Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friid 1,59,159  (97)

465 Sondre Rishøi Sarpsborg IL 2,00,0510  (00)

199 Robin Wathne Nedrehagen Haugesund Idrettslag F 2,03,1311  (99)

197 Leonard-Johan Nesheim Haugesund Idrettslag F DNS  (95)

 Heat: 4
24 Andreas Bube Bagsværd AC 1,48,931  (87)

281 Håkon Mushom Kristiansand Løpeklub 1,50,222  (93)

283 Sigurd Tveit Kristiansand Løpeklub 1,51,843  (00)

117 Ådne Andersen Dimna IL 1,52,104  (94)

550 Didrik Hexeberg Warlo Tyrving IL 1,52,345  (99)

607 Terje Snarby Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friid 1,54,536  (89)

520 Hans Kristian Fløystad Tjalve, IK 1,54,817  (89)

708 Trygve Feidje Mjelde Osterøy IL 1,55,428  (94)

280 Erik Udø Pedersen Kristiansand Løpeklub 1,56,409  (94)

699 Andreas Roth Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friid 2,12,3310  (93)

701 Haavard Lien Tyrving IL DNF  (96)
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MS 800 m

Plassering Totalt
24 Andreas Bube Bagsværd AC 1,48,931

281 Håkon Mushom Kristiansand Løpeklubb 1,50,222

283 Sigurd Tveit Kristiansand Løpeklubb 1,51,843

117 Ådne Andersen Dimna IL 1,52,104

550 Didrik Hexeberg Warlo Tyrving IL 1,52,345

607 Terje Snarby Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidrett 1,54,536

520 Hans Kristian Fløystad Tjalve, IK 1,54,817

651 Ånung Viken Vollan I.K. 1,55,198

708 Trygve Feidje Mjelde Osterøy IL 1,55,429

347 Ulrik Grevle Lolland Moss IL 1,55,9710

280 Erik Udø Pedersen Kristiansand Løpeklubb 1,56,4011

620 Tom Skjæråsen Varegg Fleridrett 1,56,5512

667 Helge Helø Klemetsdal Ås IL 1,56,6113

42 Bendik Schartum Thorbjørnsen BUL, IL i 1,57,2414

656 Andreas Vangsnes Ålesund FIK 1,58,0715

516 Abdullahi Hassan Ali Tjalve, IK 1,58,1716

72 Simen Seeberg-Rommetveit BUL, IL i 1,58,1917

392 Magnar Fossbakken Lundberg Ranheim IL 1,58,4418

515 Abdirahim Abdullahi Dahir Tjalve, IK 1,58,7019

595 Henrik Hanssen Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidrett 1,59,1520

395 Sigurd Landsverk Evjen Ranheim IL 2,00,0421

465 Sondre Rishøi Sarpsborg IL 2,00,0522

679 Martin Mæle Fana IL 2,00,3623

186 Amaru Raighendler Jeasar Wij Halden IL 2,00,4824

112 Sivert Antonsen Eggen Bøler IF - Friidrett 2,01,1225

492 Andreas Endalkachew Christia Sturla IF 2,01,2926

321 Marcus Emanuel Frandsen Mandal og Halse IL-Friidrett 2,01,4027

583 Trond Steinar Gjønnes Tyrving IL 2,02,0328

320 Gaute Sløgedal Nørve Mandal og Halse IL-Friidrett 2,02,5329

76 Svein Erik Strand Tønnesen BUL, IL i 2,02,7730

199 Robin Wathne Nedrehagen Haugesund Idrettslag Friidrett 2,03,1331

597 Johan Sebastian Steenfat Eve Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidrett 2,03,6532

200 Simon Østreng Veland Haugesund Idrettslag Friidrett 2,04,1433

619 Joachim Losnedal Tonning Varegg Fleridrett 2,04,1634

207 André Juvland Herkules Friidrett 2,04,6035

577 Sebastian Selbekk Tyrving IL 2,04,6336

162 Andreas Vågen FRI IL 2,04,7337

296 Kristian Trigueno Steen Larvik Turn & IF 2,04,8938

529 Mads Bigum Johansen Tjalve, IK 2,04,9439

603 Ole-Martin Evensen Sandness Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidrett 2,07,2240

80 Tristan Hellstrand BUL, IL i 2,07,3741

532 Martin Berntzen Engevik Tjalve, IK 2,07,7242

699 Andreas Roth Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidrett 2,12,3343

701 Haavard Lien Tyrving IL DNF 

197 Leonard-Johan Nesheim Haugesund Idrettslag Friidrett DNS 

MS Diskos 2,0kg

  
694 Bjørn Terje Pay IL Ros 51,111  (74)

x x 51,11 x 48,22 x

539 Thor Olav Rosvold Tjalve, IK 48,712  (96)
48,71 45,67 x x 46,52 45,04

538 Thomas Rosvold Tjalve, IK 42,273  (67)
x 41,46 41,68 42,27 x x

439 Jon Olav Bjørhusdal Sandnes IL 33,434  (68)
x x 33,43 x x 32,52

226 Tom Arne Helgesen Ik Grane Arendal Friidr 33,015  (70)
x 31,12 28,16 30,00 31,12 33,01

509 Joakim Hermansen Søgne IL 18,676  (97)
x 18,09 17,35 x 17,20 18,67
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MS Kule 7,26kg

  
363 Michael Rozporski Nittedal IL 17,191  (88)

x 17,19 16,67 x x x

25 Marcin Gasiorowski Begnadalen IL 14,972  (81)
x 14,79 - 14,97 14,62 14,61

387 Kurt Andreas Sandberg Lund Oppstad IL 12,703  (88)
12,70 12,51 x 12,35 x 11,76

242 Anders Martin Fjell IL Koll 11,024  (74)
10,55 10,67 11,02 10,82 10,87 x

226 Tom Arne Helgesen Ik Grane Arendal Friidr 10,185  (70)
10,05 x 9,68 10,18 9,86 9,73

509 Joakim Hermansen Søgne IL 8,496  (97)
8,49 x 8,12 8,07 8,30 8,33

MS Stav
  

440 Per Magne Florvaag Sandnes IL 4,801  (93)
4,80

o

5,00

xxx
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